7R &

Todees® reod) estuecry; a%amv DZOR0d, Toerts,
43¢ & 23988, WoSNS, orelety — 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

Ref: AC2-Adm/B.Ph 1/2015-16/P041 Date: @ -\ -ge1y”

To

The Principal,

SVET College of Pharmacy,
Kullur Road,

Humnabad — 585330.

Bidar Dist.

Sir,

Sub: “Admission Approval”
Ref: Your letter No: SVET/COP/8840/2015, dated:17.08.2015.

3k sk ok ok skeoskosk sk

Please find enclosed the provisionally approved admission list of
students for B.Pharm I year course for the year 2015-2016. The total number
of admissions approved is 58 (Fifty eight only)

All the original documents of all the students of 2015-2016 should be
collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the
documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not

responsible for any misplacement of the records.

RE(/}{I/gT; 2 2
N

Copy to: /
Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

e




1%
CoRdees® oo estueery; a%amv QBdeRy00D, Fworéls,
43¢ &5 23gsd, 30T, dorwecd — 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ <T° Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

Approved list for the year 2015-16

College: SV E T College of Pharmacy

Humanbad
Ref : -
" No. of Govt Sanctioned Seats : 67
No. of Admissions Approved : 58
No. of Free Seats : 7
No. of Karnataka Payment Seats : 0
No. of Non Karnataka Payment Seats : 0
No. of Management Free Seats : o
No. of Management Payment Seats : )
No. of Management Seats :
Faculty: BPHARM

Name of the Students whose Admission is Approved Category Register Number
1. ADIL HASAN 15P5201
2. AMARANATH VAIJINATH DESHAMUKH 15P5202
3. AMBIKA 15P5203
4. ANAND SAGAR TIWARI 15P5204
5. ANKUSH RAMESH 15P5205
6. BIRADAR SOMESHWAR UTTAM 15P5206
7. CHINTAWAR RAJESHWAR ASHOKRAO 15P5207
8. CHOUDHARI SHUBHAM MAHADEV 15P5208
9. DETANE AKASH RAJESH 15P5209

10. DHAGE SHANKAR VISHVAMBHAR 15P5210

11. GAVALI UMESH VIKAS 15P5211

12. GUFRAN 15P5212

At the end of page 1, There are 12 out of 64 students
Page 1
INST. NAME : SV E T COLLEGE OF PHARMACY.HUMANBAD




13.
"' 14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

JADHAV MADHAV SHIVAJI
JADHAV SUMIT VIJAY

JAWALE MALLEEKARJUN SHIVAKUMAR
JYOTI NAGESH BASAVRAJ
KADOLE NITIN RAVINDRA
KHANDERAY

KOLPUKE PAVAN SANJIV
KONGLE SATYAJEET VYANKAT
KRISHNA

KULKARNI DIPTI RAJENDRA
KULKARNI GANESH VISHWAMBHAR
KULKARNI PRACHI PRASHANT
KUMBHAR GANGARAM SIDRAM
KUMBHAR RANJIT RAMESHWAR
KURHE NIRAJ PRAKASH
MAHESH

MAHESH PADASALE

MALI AJAY DILIP

MALLIKARJUN

MANIKESHWARI

MEHTRE SANDEEP TANAJIRAO
MOHMED PARVEZ

NEELAMBAI

NITIN KUMAR

PANCHAL VIRESH PRAKASH
PATIL BASAVANKITA SURYAKANT
PATIL DIPIKA VENKET

PATIL GOURISH PRADEEP

PATNE SANTOSH SANJAY

At the end of page 2, There are 41 out of 64 students

Page 2
INST. NAME : SV E T COLLEGE OF PHARMACY.HUMANBAD

15P5213
15P5214
15P5215
15P5216
15P5217
15P5218
15P5219
15P5220
15P5221
15P5222
15P5223
15P5224
15P5225
15P5226
15P5227
15P5228
15P5229
15P5230
15P5231
15P5232
15P5233
15P5234
15P5235
15P5236
15P5237
15P5238
15P5239
15P5240
15P5241

/€




135"

. 42, PRATIKSHA 15P5242
L 43. RAHUL 15P5243
44. SADANAND DEVINDRA HARKUDE 15P5244

45.  SAMREEN TABASSUM 15P5245

46. SANDEEP 15P5246

47.  SHELKE ATUL PANDURANG 15P5247

48. SIDDHESHAWARE SHRIKANT RAM 15P5248

49.  SOUMYA 15P5249

50.  SUBHANE HARIDAS HANMANTRAO 15P5250

S1.  SURYAWANSHI DIPAK VASANTRAG 15P525]

52.  TAMBOLI SOHEL SADIK 15P5252

53.  TATE SAIPRASAD MOHANRAO 15P5253

54. THORAT KALYANI CHAMAS 15P5254

55. UMESH GOVINDRAO | 15P5255

56. VIJAYAKUMAR | 15P5256

S7.  YEWATE DIPALI GOVIND 15P5257

58. ZATAL ADINATH EKNATH 15P5258

REZ/ISRA

Rajiv Gandhi Unfversi y of Health
Sciences, Karnataka

### End of Report ### . ol

t the end of page 3, There are 58 out of 64 students
Page 3
NST. NAME: SVE T COLLEGE OF PHARMACY.HUMANBAD




IRy

Coedea® ryood) esdueery, &%aa’rw QBDRye0d), Ber s,
4cde € 295%, 200G, eSorRedd ~ 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4 e Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

Ref: AC2-Adm/B.Ph 11/2015-16/P041 A Date: ¢ _ 12 - Qetgm

To

The Principal,

SVET College of Pharmacy,
Kullur Road,

Humnabad — 585330.

Bidar Dist.

Sir,

Sub:  “Admission Approval”
Ref:  Your letter No: SVET/COP/ 8840/2015, dated:17.08.2015.

K 3k oK ok o o o o

Please find enclosed the provisionally approved admission list of
students for B.Pharm II year course for the year 2015-2016. The total

number of admissions approved is 06 (Six only)

All the original documents of all the students of 2015-2016 should be
collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the
documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not

responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Copy to:
Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.




Ja3
Ce2deas® re0f estueery &@dﬁ# QBOR0ab, Foores,
43¢ €3 23985, 230NT, e3oreedd — 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ <T> Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

Approved list for the year 2015-16

College: SVET College of Pharmacy
Humanbad
Ref: -

No. of Govt Sanctioned Seats :

No. of Admissions Approved :
No. of Free Seats :
No. of Karnataka Payment Seats :

No. of Non Karnataka Payment Seats :

No. of Management Free Seats :

© O O O O o o

No. of Management Payment Seats :

No. of Management Seats :

Faculty : B PHARM2

Name of the Students whose Admission is Approved Category Register Number

1. BALAJI DIGAMBER 15P5259

2. BHOVARE SAGAR MAHADEV 15P5260
3. GUPTA TARA KUMAR 15P5261

4. MOHAMMAD IMRANUDDIN MOHD - 15P5262
- SHAHBAZUDDIN

5. SAHANI HARIKESH SADANAND 15P5263

6. ZATAL SHRIKANT UMAKANT 15P5264

Rajiv Gandhi Univergity of Health
Sciences, Karnataka r)/

### End of Report ###

At the end of page 4, There are 64 out of 64 students
Page 4
INST. NAME : SV E T COLLEGE OF PHARMACY.HUMANBAD




