

4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: AC2-Adm/B.Ph I/2015-16/P041

Date: 02 - 12 - 2015

To

The Principal, SVET College of Pharmacy, Kullur Road, Humnabad – 585330. Bidar Dist.

Sir,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter No: SVET/COP/8840/2015, dated:17.08.2015.

Please find enclosed the provisionally approved admission list of students for B.Pharm I year course for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 58 (Fifty eight only)

All the original documents of all the students of 2015-2016 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.





4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Approved list for the year 2015-16

College:

S V E T College of Pharmacy

Humanbad

Ref:

f·

No. of Govt Sanctioned Seats :	67	
No. of Admissions Approved :	58	
No. of Free Seats :	7	
No. of Karnataka Payment Seats :	0	
No. of Non Karnataka Payment Seats:	o	
No. of Management Free Seats:	0	
No. of Management Payment Seats:	0	
No. of Management Seats:		

			- 그렇게 왜 그렇게 하다.	10
Faculty	•	В	PHARM	l
			1 1 1/ 1/ 1/	_

Nan	ne of the Students whose Admission is Approved	Category	Register Number
1.	ADIL HASAN		15P5201
2.	AMARANATH VAIJINATH DESHAMUKH		15P5202
3.	AMBIKA		15P5203
4.	ANAND SAGAR TIWARI		15P5204
5.	ANKUSH RAMESH		15P5205
6.	BIRADAR SOMESHWAR UTTAM		15P5206
7.	CHINTAWAR RAJESHWAR ASHOKRAO		15P5207
8.	CHOUDHARI SHUBHAM MAHADEV		15P5208
9.	DETANE AKASH RAJESH		15P5209
10.	DHAGE SHANKAR VISHVAMBHAR		15P5210
11.	GAVALI UMESH VIKAS		15P5211
12.	GUFRAN		15P5212

At the end of page 1, There are 12 out of 64 students

· 13. JADHAV MADHAV SHIVAJI	
14. JADHAV SUMIT VIJAY	15P5213
15. JAWALE MALLEEKARJUN SHIVAKUMAR	15P5214
16. JYOTI NAGESH BASAVRAJ	15P5215
17. KADOLE NITIN RAVINDRA	15P5216
18. KHANDERAY	15P5217
19. KOLPUKE PAVAN SANJIV	15P5218
20. KONGLE SATYAJEET VYANKAT	15P5219
21. KRISHNA	15P5220
22. KULKARNI DIPTI RAJENDRA	15P5221
23. KULKARNI GANESH VISHWAMBHAR	15P5222
24. KULKARNI PRACHI PRASHANT	15P5223
25. KUMBHAR GANGARAM SIDRAM	15P5224
26. KUMBHAR RANJIT RAMESHWAR	15P5225
27. KURHE NIRAJ PRAKASH	15P5226
28. MAHESH	15P5227
29. MAHESH PADASALE	15P5228
30. MALI AJAY DILIP	15P5229
31. MALLIKARJUN	15P5230
32. MANIKESHWARI	15P5231
33. MEHTRE SANDEEP TANAJIRAO	15P5232
34. MOHMED PARVEZ	15P5233
35. NEELAMBAI	15P5234
36. NITIN KUMAR	15P5235
37. PANCHAL VIRESH PRAKASH	15P5236
VIKLOTT KAKASH	15P5237
STATISTICAL SOCIARANT	15P5238
	15P5239
Gooddii i idabber	15P5240
41. PATNE SANTOSH SANJAY	15P5241

At the end of page 2, There are 41 out of 64 students

	42. PRATIKSHA	(1) :
	43. RAHUL	15P5242
	44. SADANAND DEVINDRA HARKUDE	15P5243
4	45. SAMREEN TABASSUM	15P5244
2	46. SANDEEP	15P5245
4	47. SHELKE ATUL PANDURANG	15P5246
4	8. SIDDHESHAWARE SHRIKANT RAM	15P5247
4	9. SOUMYA	15P5248
5	0. SUBHANE HARIDAS HANMANTRAO	15P5249
5	SURYAWANSHI DIPAK VASANTRAO	15P5250
52		15P5251
53		15P5252
54		15P5253
55	THOIGH RALIANI CHAMAS	15P5254
56	omzon dovindrao	15P5255
57.	VIOTITINOWAR	15P5256
	TOWATE DIPALI GOVIND	15P5257
58.	ZATAL ADINATH EKNATH	15P5258
		<u></u>

REGISTRARRajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

End of Report

t the end of page 3, There are 58 out of 64 students



4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: AC2-Adm/B.Ph II/2015-16/P041

Date: 16 - 12 - 2015-

To

The Principal, SVET College of Pharmacy, Kullur Road, Humnabad – 585330. Bidar Dist.

Sir,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter No: SVET/COP/8840/2015, dated:17.08.2015.

Please find enclosed the provisionally approved admission list of students for B.Pharm II year course for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 06 (Six only)

All the original documents of all the students of 2015-2016 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Copy to:

Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.



4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Approved list for the year 2015-16

College:

S V E T College of Pharmacy

Humanbad

Ref:

No. of Govt Sanctioned Seats :	6	
No. of Admissions Approved :	6	
No. of Free Seats :	0	
No. of Karnataka Payment Seats :	0	
No. of Non Karnataka Payment Seats :	O	
No. of Management Free Seats :	0	
No. of Management Payment Seats :	0	
No. of Management Seats :		

Faculty	В	PH	ARM2

Nan	ne of the Students whose Admission is Approved	Category	Register Number
1.	BALAJI DIGAMBER		15P5259
2.	BHOVARE SAGAR MAHADEV		15P5260
3.	GUPTA TARA KUMAR		15P5261
4.	MOHAMMAD IMRANUDDIN MOHD SHAHBAZUDDIN		15P5262
5.	SAHANI HARIKESH SADANAND		15P5263
6.	ZATAL SHRIKANT UMAKANT		15P5264

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

End of Report

At the end of page 4, There are 64 out of 64 students